Powersolve Electronics Ltd. Units 8A, Arnhem Road, Newbury, RG14 5RU. England
AC-DC Converters
CFM100 Series
100 Watt Open Frame
Single Output
Features

ACL
ACN
5.7
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
MODEL OUTPUT MAX MIN RIPPLE & VOLTAGE LINE LOAD
VOLTAGE LOAD LOAD NOISE ACCURACY REGULATION REGULATION
CFM100S050 5V 20 A 0A 1% ±1% ±0.5% ±1%
CFM100S090 9V 11.2 A 0A 1% ±1% ±0.5% ±1%
CFM100S120 12V 8.4 A 0A 1% ±1% ±0.5% ±1%
CFM100S150 15V 6.7 A 0A 1% ±1% ±0.5% ±1%
CFM100S180 18V 5.6 A 0A 1% ±1% ±0.5% ±1%
CFM100S240 24V 4.2 A 0A 1% ±1% ±0.5% ±1%
CFM100S480 48V 2.1 A 0A 1% ±1% ±0.5% ±1%